
I.D.:	90484559

Reparatii	sistem	supraveghere	video	stradal

Data
publicarii

04.12.23 Coduri	CPV 50343000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

2.088,00	RON	-	2.088,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Reparatii	sistem	supraveghere	video	stradal:	-	Cablu	HDMI	Gembird	CC-HDMI4L-15	V2.0	male-
male	4.5m	[]	1,00	buc	-	Cablu	Gembird	AB-DPM-HDMIF-002	Adaptor	DisplayPort	male	la	HDMI
female	Blister	Negru	[]	1,00	buc	-	ALIMENTATOR	STABILIZAT	220V,	5V	/	2A	1	buc	-	Switch
media	convertor	TP-Link,	2	porturi	(1x100Mbps	SC,	1x10/100	Mbps	(RJ-45)),	BiDi	10/100Base-
TX	to	100Base-FX	(SC),	Single-Mode,	20Km,	WDM	type	B	(se	foloseste	in	pereche	cu
MC111CS),	single	fiber,	montabil	in	sasiu	MC112CS	[]	3,00	buc	-	Switch	media	convertor	TP-
Link,	2	porturi	(1x100Mbps	SC,	10/100	Mbps	(RJ-45)),	BiDi	10/100Base-TX	to	100Base-FX	(SC),
Single-Mode,	20Km,	WDM	type	A	(se	foloseste	in	pereche	cu	MC112CS),	single	fiber,	montabil
in	sasiu	MC111CS	[]	3,00	buc	-	Sursa	5V/	4A	Cellevia	CLW-2005-W2E-EB	2	buc	-	Baterie	Varta
superlife	AA,	zinc-carbon	1,5V	[]	4,00	buc	-	Baterii	alcaline	Duracell	Basic	AAK4,	LR06	[]	1,00
buc	-	Baterie	alcalina	Duracell	LR3/AAA,	blister	[]	1,00	buc	-	Baterie	alcalina	Duracell
LR3/AAA,	blister	[]	1,00	buc


